
2022 Fall Meeting of the Academic Medical Group Leadership Roundtable
September 9-11, 2022

Portland Regency Hotel Spa
Portland, Maine

First Name Last Name Company Title Email Address

Dayle Benson Spencer Fox Eccles School of Medicine at the University of Utah
Chief of Staff, Clinical Affairs; Executive Director, University of 
Utah Medical Group

dayle.benson@hsc.utah.edu

Frederick Borrelli Yale School of Medicine Chief Administrative Officer frederick.borrelli@yale.edu
Donald Brunn Emory University School of Medicine Senior Vice President, Network Development donald.brunn@emoryhealthcare.org
Darrell Griffith MCV Physicians Chief Operating Officer, MCV Physicians darrell.griffith@vcuhealth.org
Eugene Hong Medical University of South Carolina Chief Physician Executive hong@musc.edu
Tom Macy Nebraska Medicine - Nebraska Medical Center Vice President tmacy@nebraskamed.com
Anthony Masciotra Emory Healthcare Chief Operating Officer, Emory Physicians Group Practice masciotr@ohsu.edu

A. Robb McLean University of New Mexico School of Medicine
Professor, Department of Emergency Medicine; President & CEO, 
UNM Medical Group

romclean@unmmg.org

Laurie Norwick Tulane University School of Medicine Chief Executive Officer lnorwick@tulane.edu


